
 

 

  

 

Annual Exhibition. 

The Club holds an annual Photographic 

Exhibition in the Memorial Hall, 

Swavesey.  In 2023 this will be held on      

Saturday 25th March. 

As part of the exhibition we will be 

holding a public competition open to 

amateur photographers in 3 

categories- junior school, senior school 

and adult. Entries (up to 4 jpeg) should 

be sent to swaveseyopen@gmail.com 

by 11th March. First prize (adult) is free 

membership for 1 year. 

The club also offers regular outings 

throughout the season; please see 

website for details. 

Club meetings. 

The Club meets at Swavesey Village College in 

the  Global Environment Research Centre 

Gibraltar Lane,     Swavesey     CB24 4RS. 

Meetings are usually on Thursday nights from 7-

9pm but check website for details. 

This is a friendly inclusive club and we welcome 

photographers of every standard, whether 

experienced or complete novices. Our aim is to 

help all members enjoy their hobby and achieve 

their photographic ambitions 

Website; https://swaveseycameraclub.co.uk 

Please contact us via the website.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme 2022-23 

 

Top; Image of the Year 2021-22 

“Arctic Moonrise” by Neville Tait 

Top left “Waiting for the Snow” by Penny 

Reeves. 
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Programme 2022-23 

Thursday 8th September; 

Welcome evening. Free to all. Come and see what 
happens at the club.  

13 September Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Thursday 15th September 

My Passion for Photography; Will Cheung 

Thursday 22nd September 

Successful Wildlife Photography;  David Hewson 

Thursday 29th September 

Annual PDI competition;   Judge; Gerry Metcalfe 

4th October Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Thursday 6th October 

Printing with confidence   Permajet  

Thursday 13th October 

Fine Art Workflow;    David Garthwaite       (ZOOM 
MEETING) 

Thursday 20th October 

Monochrome Print Trophy  Judge Jim Bennet 

27th October; Advisory night  (ZOOM) 

Thursday 3rd November 

Northern Winter; Survival in the snow. Sarah Kelman 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 10 November  

Set Subject Competition “Shadows” . Judge Naomi Saul 

Thursday 17th November  

Friendly Competition with St. Ives Photographic Club. Judge Sarah 

Kelman 

22nd November; Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Thursday 24th November; Members Night 

Thursday 1st December. Macro Photography Bob Brind Surch 

Thursday 8th December;  Colour Print Competition for Joe Sipos 

Trophy; judge Ian Wilson 

Thursday 15th December; President’s evening; the Christmas Quiz.  

Thursday 5th January; Mobile Phone Photography with Tom Peck 

10th January. Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Thursday 12th January Interesting Stuff Justin Minns 

Thursday 19th January; Colours Tones & Textures with Ruth Grindrod  

(ZOOM MEETING) 

Thursday 26th January;  

Set Subject Competition; “Opposites”  judge Chris Forster 

Thursday 2nd February  Members night 

Thursday 9th February; Friendly Competition with Ely Photographic 

Club.  Judge Vic Hainsworth 

Thursday 16th February  Advisory night (ZOOM) 

 

Thursday 23rd February In the making  Gareth 

Martin  (ZOOM) 

Thursday 2nd March; Print Panel Competition; judge 

Ian Ryall 

Thursday 9th March  WORKSHOP 

14th March. Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Thursday 16th March  Photoshop workflow            

Chris Forster 

Thursday 23rd March; Members Night 

SATURDAY 25TH MARCH 

ANNUAL EXHIBITION 

Thursday 30th March; Set Subject Competition; 

“Abstract”  judge David Steele 

Thursday 13th April; Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Thursday 20th April  The Little Print Show; 

Jonathon Vaines 

Thursday 27th April; Competition Bamber Trophy ; 

judge Ben Pike 

Thursday 4th May  Street Photography with Steve 

Williams 

Thursday 11 May; Pairs Competition; judge Richard 

Burns. 

Thursday 18th May Image of the Year competition; 

judged by the members 

Thursday 25th May; Annual General Meeting 

Thursday 1st June;   Annual Dinner 

 

 

 

 

 

 


